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Guide Ring Rod - 95x100x9,6 - SB - HGW HG517 - Freudenberg - 24148244

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/guide-ring-rod-95x100x9.6-sb-hgw-hg517-freudenberg-24148244-packaging-unit-200pcs

Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model

Rod Diameter (d)
Outer diameter (DF)
Width (H)

Width of installation space (L)
Material

Design

Alternative product number
Brand

country of origin
Dimensions

Model

net weight

Packaging description
Packaging Unit
Thickness (s)

Unit

24148244

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Guide RIngs (Rod)
HGW HG517

SB

SB

95

100

9.6

9.7

HGW HG517

SB

40422152
Freudenberg

DK
95.00X100.00X9.60X2.50
SB

8.78 Gram

200

200

25

pcs Stuks
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